Landesliga Nord 2016 — KK Auflage

1. Durchgang

SchV Tarp |

Hirschbeck Ernst
Heydemann Gert
Kdnig Heinz

SchV Hollmuhle |

Pran Jens
Schreiber Ronald
Lassen Volker

SpSch Guby-Borgwedel |

Niestroj Harald
Rieckhof Gustav
von Fircks Knut

2. Durchgang

SchV Hollmuhle |

Praf Jens
Lassen Volker
Schreiber Ronald
SchV Tarp |
Heydemann Gert
Kdnig Heinz

Hirschbeck Ernst

TSV Flintbek |
Schuon Peter
Woedtke Michael

Oldenburg Arne

278
291
282

284
276
281

270
268
289

285
279
270

291
289
280

277
270
247

0 SchV Hollmuhle I

265 Schreiber Katrin
263 Braun Martin
272 Johannsen Johannes
0 TSV Flintbek |

275 Schuon Peter
239 Oldenburg Arne
268 Woedtke Michael
4 Gardinger SchV |

285 Becker Christa
276 Clasen Hermann
271 Loerke Klaus-Dieter

2 SpSch Guby-Borgwedel |

281 von Fircks Knut
262 Niestroj Harald
280 Rieckhof Gustav

0 Gardinger SchV |

272 Becker Christa
264 Clasen Hermann
260 Loerke Klaus-Dieter

2 SchV Hollmuhle Il

275 Johannsen Johannes
269 Schreiber Katrin
253 Braun Martin



3. Durchgang

TSV Flintbek |
Schuon Peter
Woedtke Michael

Oldenburg Arne

SchV Hollmuhle |

Prafn Jens
Lassen Volker
Schreiber Ronald
SchV Tarp |
Heydemann Gert
Konig Heinz

Heydemann Elsbeth

4. Durchgang

SchV Tarp |
Heydemann Gert
Konig Heinz

Heydemann Elsbeth

SpSch Guby-Borgwedel |

Rieckhof Gustav
von Fircks Knut
Wegner Hans-J.

SchV Hollmuhle i

Hansen Hans-Peter
Braun Martin
Ruffler Paul

275
267
256

276
278
269

293
289
280

288
294
281

276
286
261

274
275
243

4 Gardinger SchV |

270 Heist Karl-Heinz
290 Becker Christa
272 Clasen Hermann
0 SchV Hollmthle Ii

273 Hansen Hans-Peter
237 Ruffler Paul

261 Braun Martin

0 SpSch Guby-Borgwedel |

275 von Fircks Knut
277 Rieckhof Gustav
253 Wegner Hans-J.

2 SchV Hollmihle |

292 Lassen Volker
282 PriR Jens
269 Schreiber Ronald

0 TSV Flintbek |

263 Schuon Peter
266 Woedtke Michael
256 Oldenburg Arne

4 Gardinger SchV |

292 Becker Christa
273 Clasen Hermann
275 Heist Karl-Heinz



5. Durchgang

TSV Flintbek |

Woedtke Michael
Schuon Peter

Meier Jirgen
Gardinger SchV |

Becker Christa
Heist Karl-Heinz
Loerke Klaus-Dieter

SchV Hollmuhle i

Braun Martin
Johannsen Johannes
Schreiber Katrin
Tabelle

1. SchV Tarp |

2. Gardinger SchV |

3. SV Hollmuhle |

4. SpSch Guby-Borgwedel |
5. TSV Flintbek |

6. SchV Hollmuhle II

266
267
257

288
282
275

267
272
274

Spiele

g o1 01 01 01 O

6 SchV Tarp |

290 Konig Heinz
295 Heydemann Gert

276 Heydemann Elsbeth

0 SchV Hollmihle |

274 Lassen Volker
276 Hansen Hans-Peter
267 Schreiber Ronald

3 SpSch Giby-Borgwedel |

282 von Fircks Knut
266 Rieckhof Gustav
274 Niestroj Harald
G:V Punkte
28:2 10:0
18:12 8:2
18:12 6:4
13:17 3:7
6:24 2:8
7:23 1:9



